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Asciugatrice CD 8

Capienza (kg)

Volume tamburo (L)
Potenza motore (kW)
Diametro uscita aria (mm)
Forza G

Riscaldamento
Dimensioni

Peso

Dimensioni imballo

Elettrico (kW)
Altezza (mm)
Larghezza (mm)
Profondita (mm)
Lordo (kg)

Netto (kg)
Altezza (mm)
Larghezza (mm)
Profondita (mm)
Volume (m3

201
0,25
102
300
5,35
1077
683
711
73
68
1130
730
820
0,68
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